
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 BOOGERS KRIS / JACOBS KOEN | B6 / B6 | Turnhout / Merksplas 1 boogers / jacobs

32 T12 Start: 9:30

T12 17 RAVEZ PATRICK / MINEZ DOMINIQUE | C6 / C6 | Cajmir 10.00 asgary / mazy 1 3,12,9 End: 13:44

09.30 16 ASGARY ALIREZA / MAZY JEAN LUC | C6 / C6 | Gremlins 8,-5,8,8 T17

9 STEVENS RONNY / VANGHELUWE ROGER | B6 / C4 | Rooigem-Gent / Merelbeke 2 stevens / vangheluwe 10.30 -8,8,9,7

24 T13

25 10.00 arnould / schrobiltgen FF 1

8 ARNOULD FREDERIC / SCHROBILTGEN LAURENT | C0 / C2 | Jamoigne T10

5 DI GENNARO PASCAL / ALLEGRO CALOGERO | B4 / C2 | Cajmir 3 di gennaro / allegro 11.00 7,8,-10,7

28 T14

21 10.00 alexandre / graide 2 2,8,5

12 ALEXANDRE MICHAEL / GRAIDE GERARD | C0 / C4 | Bras / St-Hubert T18

13 MENTENS MICHEL / DE PEUTER GUY | B6 / D2 | Lipalet / Westel 4 mentens / de peuter 10.30 -8,7,-7,8,9

20 T15

29 10.00 macaigne / burton 3,-7,3,6 1

4 MACAIGNE FABRICE / BURTON JEAN-LUC | B6 / C0 | Malonne T11 christophe / jerosme

3 THERER BENEDICT / DAMAIN PAUL | B6 / C0 | Centre Ardenne / Bras 5 therer / damain 11.30 1,4,8

30 T16

19 10.00 michel / niclot 3 8,5,3

14 MICHEL MARC / NICLOT PASCAL | C4 / C6 | Prayon / Ts Retinne T19

11 CHARLIER BRUNO / DUFAIT THIERRY | C0 / C2 | Limal Wavre 6 charlier / dufait 10.30 8,6,7

22 T17

27 10.00 reynaerts / daussin 6,2,-4,4 2

6 REYNAERTS PATRICK / DAUSSIN MIGUEL | C0 / C0 | Hurricane T11

7 SPILETTE ETIENNE / GANASSIN MICHAEL | C0 / C0 | Thuin / Excelsior 7 spilette / ganassin 11.00 5,6,6

26 T18

23 10.00 lambot / goelff 4 9,-9,9,9

10 LAMBOT MARC / GOELFF PASCAL | B6 / C4 | Musson / Rouvroy T20

T13 15 VAN BOGAERT BENNY / BRAEKEN GERT | C4 / C6 | Werchter 8 veys / de wolf 10.30 2,7,-8,6

09.30 18 VEYS YANN / DE WOLF SVEN | C4 / D0 | Merelbeke T19 -9,9,-9,12,9

31 10.00 christophe / jerosme 5,7,9

2 CHRISTOPHE DANY / JEROSME LIONEL | B4 / C2 | Donald / Montzen
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1 B4 / C2

2 B6 / B6

3 C0 / C0

4 B6 / C0

5 C0 / C0

6 B6 / C4

7 B6 / C0

8 B4 / C2

9 C4 / D0

10 C6 / C6

11 C0 / C2

12 B6 / D2

13 B6 / C4

14 C4 / C6

15 C0 / C4

FF C0 / C2ARNOULD FREDERIC / SCHROBILTGEN LAURENT Jamoigne

LAMBOT MARC / GOELFF PASCAL Musson / Rouvroy

MICHEL MARC / NICLOT PASCAL Prayon / Ts Retinne

ALEXANDRE MICHAEL / GRAIDE GERARD Bras / St-Hubert

ASGARY ALIREZA / MAZY JEAN LUC Gremlins

CHARLIER BRUNO / DUFAIT THIERRY Limal Wavre

MENTENS MICHEL / DE PEUTER GUY Lipalet / Westel

THERER BENEDICT / DAMAIN PAUL Centre Ardenne / Bras

DI GENNARO PASCAL / ALLEGRO CALOGERO Cajmir

VEYS YANN / DE WOLF SVEN Merelbeke

MACAIGNE FABRICE / BURTON JEAN-LUC Malonne

SPILETTE ETIENNE / GANASSIN MICHAEL Thuin / Excelsior

STEVENS RONNY / VANGHELUWE ROGER Rooigem-Gent / Merelbeke

CHRISTOPHE DANY / JEROSME LIONEL Donald / Montzen

BOOGERS KRIS / JACOBS KOEN Turnhout / Merksplas

REYNAERTS PATRICK / DAUSSIN MIGUEL Hurricane


